SOUTH BIRMINGHAM
PHOTOGRAPHI(>xm

48th SEASON

Programme

2017-2018

Society meetings are held at 7:30pm on Fridays
from September to April
at the

Friends Meeting House
corner of Hamlet Road/Stratford Road
Hall Green
Birmingham B28 9BG

Visitors and prospective new members
are welcome at all meetings



September
15/9/2017
22/9/2017
29/9/2017
October
6/10/2017
13/10/2017

20/10/2017

27/10/2017
November
3/11/2017

10/11/2017

17/11/2017

24/11/2017

December
1/12/2017

8/12/2017

15/12/2017

January 2018

12/1/2018

19/01/2018
26/01/2018

30/01/2018

Through my Viewfinder
For the want of a title

Variety Pack

15t Club Competition
PG Tips — Latest Creations

Fun with Flash

Dodgy Dave's Digi.s

Critiqgue Evening
A miscellany from Eaves
Portrait evening

Yellowstone, The SW United
States and Iceland

2"4 Club Competition

Moore and Moore Digital
Prints

Members’ Fun Evening

Jewels of Northern Italy, Long
Walk to Annapuna

MCPF Portfolio
3rd Club Competition

Six Societies

Prints
Prints and Digital

Prints

Prints and Digital
Prints and Digital

Bring your camera
and flash

Digital

Prints
Prints and Digital

Bring your own
camera

Prints and Digital

Prints and Digital

Digital and Prints

Digital

Digital

Digital
Prints and Digital

Bromsgrove PS

Warren Alani
Patrick Hickey

David Lowe

John Bissell
Peter Gennard

Bob Breach

Dave Venables

Graham Walton
David Eaves

Club Members

Peter Clark

John Haines

Bob Moore

Club Members

David Keith
Jones

MCPF
Peter Siviter

David Lowe

The closing date for club competitions is the Sunday preceding the competition date




February

02/02/2018
09/02/2018
16/02/2018

23/02/2018

March
02/03/2018
09/03/2018

10-11/03/2018

16/03/2018
23/03/2018

30/03/2018
April

05/04/2018

06/04/2018

13/04/2018

20/04/2018
27/04/2018

May

04/05/2018
12/05/2018

My Passion
Audio-visual Production

Close-up Challenge #2

4th Club Competition

Photography in my Life
Pics Wot | Like

Image 18 - judging Exhibition
entries

Take Ten Lectures
Panel & A/V competition

Good Friday - No meeting!

Interclub with Shirley and
another to be announced

Sutton Coldfield and Yardley
Interclub

Portrait evening

Best of the Rest

Sporting Images and More

Annual General Meeting

Exhibition (Image 18)

Prints
Digital

Bring your
camera and flash

Prints and Digital

Prints, Slides

Prints

Bob Underhill
Neil & Dawn

Nasar Hussain

Steve Clifford

Neil Baggett

Dave Tucker

Kings Heath Friends Meeting House

Prints and Digital

Prints, DPI, LSs

Prints, DPI

Bring your own
camera

Prints, DPI
Prints, DPI

Members

Malcolm Imhoff

Roger Parry

Club Members

John Cartlidge
Harish Chavda

Kings Heath Friends Meeting House

Members’ Tutorial Evenings are held on the first Wednesday of the month:

4 October, 1 November, 6 December 2017

10 January, 7 February , 7 March, 4 April 2018




Officers 2017-18

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Inter-Club Competition Secretary
Internal Competition Secretary
External Competition Secretary

Exhibition Secretary

BPE Chair

Programme Secretary
Membership Secretary
Publicity Officer

MCPF Delegate

Committee Members

Nasar Hussain

Dick Steele

Graham Proffitt
Roger Dickens
Roger Dickens
Graham Proffitt

Graham Proffitt

Graham Proffitt
Dick Steele
Brian Hulbert
Paul Teclaf
Brian Hulbert

Russell Steed
Peter Thomas
Alex Parsons

07772 907514

0121 704 9234

0121 628 7667

0121 449 8295

0121 745 4942

07970 296738

Further Information

Please contact:

Brian Hulbert, 0121 745 4942
Paul Teclaff, 07970 745738
or e-mail enquiries@southbirminghamphotographicsociety.co.uk

Website: www.southbirminghamphotographicsociety.co.uk

Twitter: @SthBhamPhotoSoc



mailto:enquiries@southbirminghamphotographicsociety.co.uk

