



48th SEASON Programme

2017-2018

Society meetings are held at 7:30pm on Fridays from September to April at the

Friends Meeting House corner of Hamlet Road/Stratford Road Hall Green Birmingham B28 9BG

Visitors and prospective new members are welcome at all meetings

September			
15/9/2017	Through my Viewfinder	Prints	Warren Alani
22/9/2017	For the want of a title	Prints and Digital	Patrick Hickey
29/9/2017	Variety Pack	Prints	David Lowe
October			
6/10/2017	1 st Club Competition	Prints and Digital	John Bissell
13/10/2017	PG Tips – Latest Creations	Prints and Digital	Peter Gennard
20/10/2017	Fun with Flash	Bring your camera and flash	Bob Breach
27/10/2017	Dodgy Dave's Digi.s	Digital	Dave Venables
November			
3/11/2017	Critique Evening	Prints	Graham Walton
10/11/2017	A miscellany from Eaves	Prints and Digital	David Eaves
17/11/2017	Portrait evening	Bring your own camera	Club Members
24/11/2017	Yellowstone, The SW United States and Iceland	Prints and Digital	Peter Clark
December			
1/12/2017	2 nd Club Competition	Prints and Digital	John Haines
8/12/2017	Moore and Moore Digital Prints	Digital and Prints	Bob Moore
15/12/2017	Members' Fun Evening	Digital	Club Members
January 2018			
12/1/2018	Jewels of Northern Italy, Long Walk to Annapuna	Digital	David Keith Jones
19/01/2018	MCPF Portfolio	Digital	MCPF
26/01/2018	3rd Club Competition	Prints and Digital	Peter Siviter
30/01/2018	Six Societies	Bromsgrove PS	David Lowe

The closing date for club competitions is the Sunday preceding the competition date

February			
02/02/2018	My Passion	Prints	Bob Underhill
09/02/2018	Audio-visual Production	Digital	Neil & Dawn
16/02/2018	Close-up Challenge #2	Bring your camera and flash	Nasar Hussain
23/02/2018	4th Club Competition	Prints and Digital	Steve Clifford
March			
02/03/2018	Photography in my Life	Prints, Slides	Neil Baggett
09/03/2018	Pics Wot I Like	Prints	Dave Tucker
10-11/03/2018	Image 18 - judging Exhibition entries	Kings Heath Friends Meeting House	
16/03/2018	Take Ten Lectures	Prints and Digital	Members
23/03/2018	Panel & A/V competition	Prints, DPI, LSs	Malcolm Imhoff
30/03/2018	Good Friday - No meeting!		
April			
05/04/2018	Interclub with Shirley and another to be announced		
06/04/2018	Sutton Coldfield and Yardley Interclub	Prints, DPI	Roger Parry
13/04/2018	Portrait evening	Bring your own camera	Club Members
20/04/2018	Best of the Rest	Prints, DPI	John Cartlidge
27/04/2018			
21/04/2010	Sporting Images and More	Prints, DPI	Harish Chavda
May	Sporting Images and More	Prints, DPI	Harish Chavda
	Sporting Images and More Annual General Meeting	Prints, DPI	Harish Chavda

Members' Tutorial Evenings are held on the first Wednesday of the month:

4 October, 1 November, 6 December 2017 10 January, 7 February , 7 March, 4 April 2018

Officers 2017-18

President Nasar Hussain 07772 907514

Secretary Dick Steele 0121 704 9234

Treasurer Graham Proffitt 0121 628 7667

Inter-Club Competition Secretary Roger Dickens 0121 449 8295

Internal Competition Secretary Roger Dickens

External Competition Secretary Graham Proffitt

Exhibition Secretary Graham Proffitt

BPE Chair Graham Proffitt

Programme Secretary Dick Steele

Membership Secretary Brian Hulbert 0121 745 4942

Publicity Officer Paul Teclaf 07970 296738

MCPF Delegate Brian Hulbert

Committee Members Russell Steed

Peter Thomas Alex Parsons

Further Information

Please contact:

Brian Hulbert, 0121 745 4942
Paul Teclaff, 07970 745738
or e-mail enquiries@southbirminghamphotographicsociety.co.uk

Website: www.southbirminghamphotographicsociety.co.uk

Twitter: @SthBhamPhotoSoc